A
B
C
1 2 3 4
D
A
B
C

11. THE PRODUCT WILL WITHSTAND EXPOSURE TO 260 C PEAK TEMPERATURE FOR 10 SECONDS
    IN A CONVECTION, INFRA-RED OR VAPOR PHASE REFLOW OVEN.
PART NUMBER CODE:
10173133-XX X X 1 0 HLF
NO. OF POSITION
36: 36 POSITIONS
64: 64 POSITIONS
98: 98 POSITIONS
A4:164 POSITIONS
PCB THICKNESS OPTION
1: 1.57 MM
2: 2.00 MM
3: 2.36 MM
4: 2.54 MM
CONTACT PLATING
2:15 u" Au
3:30 u" Au